
7°Torneo Malatestiano 2° trofeo

Compagnia arcieri il

San mauro Pascoli (FC) 26/06/05

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
             
             

           1 16 
0 0 22/001 Gorini Oberdan 6C 1 1 

0 0 08/015 Castellucci Fausto 4B 2 9 
0 0 08/016 Resta Francesco 2C 2 8 

0 0 08/078 Tassinari Davide 3A 3 12 
0 0 08/026 Barbiani Davide 3C 3 5 

0 0 08/050 Temporin Angelo 5A 4 13 
0 0 08/011 Asciore Gennaro 3B 4 4 

0 0 08/026 Brighi Marcello 4C 5 14 
0 0 11/004 Trillini Leonardo 6A 5 3 

0 0 22/001 Tura Paolo 7A 6 11 
0 0 08/008 Bergonzini Marco 5B 6 6 

0 0 08/050 Temporin Roberto 2B 7 10 
0 0 08/026 Fiorini Davide 6B 7 7 

           8 15 
0 0 08/026 Vernocchi Ivan 7B 8 2 

           1 
           1 

           2 
           2 

           3 
           3 

           4 
           4 

           1 
           1 

           2 
           2 

           1 
           1 

           1 
           1 



7°Torneo Malatestiano 2° trofeo

Compagnia arcieri il

San mauro Pascoli (FC) 26/06/05

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
             
             

           1 16 
0 0 08/015 Conficoni Matteo 10B
1 1 

0 0 08/050 Paladino Filippo 13A
2 9 
0 0 08/021 Spagni Sergio 9C 2 8 

0 0 08/050 Di Napoli Giulio 13C
3 12 
0 0 08/015 Canestrini Moreno 11A
3 5 

           4 13 
0 0 08/021 Golfieri Marco 10C
4 4 

           5 14 
0 0 10/009 Peruzzini Franz 11B
5 3 

0 0 08/003 Ravaioli Luca 12C
6 11 
0 0 08/015 Guidi Andrea 12A
6 6 

0 0 08/015 Ghiotti Daniele 9A 7 10 
0 0 08/006 Cozzo Giuseppe 10A
7 7 

           8 15 
0 0 08/021 Campioli Carlo 13B
8 2 

           1 
           1 

           2 
           2 

           3 
           3 

           4 
           4 

           1 
           1 

           2 
           2 

           1 
           1 

           1 
           1 



7°Torneo Malatestiano 2° trofeo

Compagnia arcieri il

San mauro Pascoli (FC) 26/06/05

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 95 08/011 Asciore Gennaro 3B 4 
0 103 11/004 Trillini Leonardo 6A 3 
0 88 08/016 Resta Francesco 2C 2 
0 97 08/026 Vernocchi Ivan 7B 1 

           1 16 
0 1 22/001 Gorini Oberdan 6C 1 1 

0 123 08/015 Castellucci Fausto 4B 2 9 
0 131 08/016 Resta Francesco 2C 2 8 

0 123 08/050 Veratti Silvia 2A 3 12 
0 146 08/026 Barbiani Davide 3C 3 5 

0 126 08/078 Tassinari Davide 3A 4 13 
0 147 08/011 Asciore Gennaro 3B 4 4 

0 120 08/050 Temporin Angelo 5A 5 14 
0 157 11/004 Trillini Leonardo 6A 5 3 

0 129 22/001 Tura Paolo 7A 6 11 
0 149 08/008 Bergonzini Marco 5B 6 6 

0 117 08/050 Temporin Roberto 2B 7 10 
0 124 08/026 Fiorini Davide 6B 7 7 

0 131 08/026 Brighi Marcello 4C 8 15 
0 156 08/026 Vernocchi Ivan 7B 8 2 

0 101 08/016 Resta Francesco 2C 1 
0 99 22/001 Gorini Oberdan 6C 1 

0 94 08/011 Asciore Gennaro 3B 2 
0 87 08/026 Barbiani Davide 3C 2 

0 78 08/008 Bergonzini Marco 5B 3 
0 108 11/004 Trillini Leonardo 6A 3 

0 97 08/026 Vernocchi Ivan 7B 4 
0 86 08/026 Fiorini Davide 6B 4 

0 88 08/011 Asciore Gennaro 3B 1 
0 94 08/016 Resta Francesco 2C 1 

0 93 08/026 Vernocchi Ivan 7B 2 
0 91 11/004 Trillini Leonardo 6A 2 

0 97 08/026 Vernocchi Ivan 7B 2 
0 88 08/016 Resta Francesco 2C 1 

0 103 11/004 Trillini Leonardo 6A 2 
0 95 08/011 Asciore Gennaro 3B 1 



7°Torneo Malatestiano 2° trofeo

Compagnia arcieri il

San mauro Pascoli (FC) 26/06/05

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 103 08/021 Campioli Carlo 13B
4 
0 105 08/015 Canestrini Moreno 11A
3 
0 108 08/015 Guidi Andrea 12A
2 
0 111 08/015 Conficoni Matteo 10B
1 

           1 16 
0 1 08/015 Conficoni Matteo 10B
1 1 

0 158 08/050 Paladino Filippo 13A
2 9 
0 150 08/021 Spagni Sergio 9C 2 8 

0 78 10/012 Capponi Chiara 9B 3 12 
0 161 08/015 Canestrini Moreno 11A
3 5 

0 82 08/050 Di Napoli Giulio 13C
4 13 
0 83 08/021 Golfieri Marco 10C
4 4 

           5 14 
0 1 10/009 Peruzzini Franz 11B
5 3 

0 137 08/003 Ravaioli Luca 12C
6 11 
0 159 08/015 Guidi Andrea 12A
6 6 

0 153 08/015 Ghiotti Daniele 9A 7 10 
0 158 08/006 Cozzo Giuseppe 10A
7 7 

           8 15 
0 1 08/021 Campioli Carlo 13B
8 2 

0 97 08/050 Paladino Filippo 13A
1 
0 113 08/015 Conficoni Matteo 10B
1 

0 110 08/021 Golfieri Marco 10C
2 
0 111 08/015 Canestrini Moreno 11A
2 

0 109 08/015 Guidi Andrea 12A
3 
0 103 10/009 Peruzzini Franz 11B
3 

0 107 08/021 Campioli Carlo 13B
4 
0 105 08/006 Cozzo Giuseppe 10A
4 

0 104 08/015 Canestrini Moreno 11A
1 
0 107 08/015 Conficoni Matteo 10B
1 

0 113 08/021 Campioli Carlo 13B
2 
0 116 08/015 Guidi Andrea 12A
2 

0 108 08/015 Guidi Andrea 12A
1 
0 111 08/015 Conficoni Matteo 10B
1 

0 103 08/021 Campioli Carlo 13B
1 
0 105 08/015 Canestrini Moreno 11A
1 


